To:  Natalia Molotkova

From: Lesley Groff
Sent: Wed 6/1/2016 8:53:42 PM

Subject: Re: Jeffrey Epstein [Incident: ||| | Gl

Hi Keith. Since I did not hear back from anyone I called and booked this ticket already for -
over the phone. ..and yes it was a lot more! It's all ok. She is booked and I have her ticket. Thx

Sent from my iPhone

On Jun 1, 2016, at 2:37 PM, Natalia Molotkova <} G o

To: Lesley Groff
Subject: Jeffrey Epstein

From:; Centurion Travel Team
Sent: 06/01/2016 02:37 PM

Hello Ms Groff,
Thanks for your email. We have the following on a courtesy hold for [Jil|}......

Fri June 3/ Delta #2395 / LGA - PBI/ 821am - 1120am
Tue June 7/ Delta #1121/ PBI - LGA / 730pm - 1038pm

However, the fare has gone up to $434.20 non refundable, nearly a $100 more than original
guote. Before we ticket, is that acceptable, or do you want more times or options? Please
advise.

Best regards,
Keith

From Centurion Support on behalf of your Relationship Manager Natalia Molotkova

From: Lesley Groff
Sent: 06/01/2016 11:18 AM

Hi Karen. Please BOOK The Delta flights Flight 2395 and flight 1121 for return for [l
If you can get seats, try for window close to front of plane. Please let me know if price
remains $335.20. Please send the ticket to my email address once ticketed. Please confirm
you will purchase this ticket! thanks! Lesley

On May 31, 2016, at 11:09 PM, Centurion Support
<genturionsupport@centurion.com=> wrote:
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From: Lesley Groff
Sent: 06/01/2016 06:48 AM

Great. thank you Karen. | will get back to you!

On May 31, 2016, at 11:09 PM, Centurion Support
<centurionsupport@centurion.com=> wrote:

From: Centurion Support
Sent: 05/31/2016 11:08 PM

Hello Ms. Groff,
| hope you are doing well!
In regards to the flight for - | have the following options for your review:
1st Option:

B6 53 departing on 03 JUN from JFK at 933 AM arriving into West Palm Beach at 1227 PM
B6 454 departing on 07 JUN from West Palm Beach at 819 PM arriving into JFK at 1105
PM

The roundtrip price is $382.20 non-refundable with a $135.00 penalty for any changes plus
any fare difference.

2nd Option:

DL 2395 departing on 03 JUN from LGA at 821 AM arriving into West Palm Beach at 1120
DL 1958 departing on 07 JUN from West P:r:’l Beach at 405 PM arriving into LGA at 659
oR
DL 2395 departing on 03 JUN from LGA at 821 AM arriving into West Palm Beach at 1120
DL 1121 departing on 07 JUN from West F%E Beach at 750 PM arriving into LGA at 1039

The roundtrip price is $335.20 non-refundable with a $200.00 penalty for any changes plus
fare difference,

Please take a look at these options and let us know which times work for - or if you
have any questions.

Best Regards,
Karen Vargas
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From Centurion Support on behalf of your Relationship Manager

From: Lesley Groff
Sent: 05/31/2016 10:03 PM

| usually speak with Natasha who is currently on vacation! Can you please help me with a
is

coach round trip ticket from NY (any airport) to West Palm Beach FL , morning fli
' vening June 7. Direct flights only. Ticket is for

Give me options and pricing via email please. Thanks,

esley roff (authorized user on JE card)

Sent from my iPhone

Sent from my iPhone

Privacy Statement | Visit the Centurion Card website

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at
americanexpress.com,/phishing,

B 2015 American Express, All rights reserved

When booking concierge services for Card Members, American Express uses a third party concierge service
contractor ("Concierge Company”). In some cases, Concierge Company will provide you with certain
information about the service provider(s) fulfilling your concierge service. The actual decision to use any
service provider referred by Concierge Company and/or American Express is the responsibility of each Card
Member. Concierge Company and American Express strongly recommend that you carefully consider each
service provider before choosing to use that provider, Service providers are not employees or agents of
Concierge Company or American Express, and are not authorized to act on behalf of Concierge Company or
American Express in any way, The Card Member accepting and utilizing a service provider acknowledges that
Concierge Company and/or American Express are in no way responsible for the actions of the service provider
used by the Card Member, and expressly understands and agrees that the exclusive remedy for any claims
relating to services or products provided by the service provider (including, but not limited to negligence or
failure to deliver on the terms of any contract between the service provider and the Card Member) is against
the service provider and not against Concierge Company and/or American Express. Concierge Company
and/or American Express shall not be liable for loss, damage, or other claim with respect to any services or
products provided to Card Member by service provider. Service provider rates and availability are subject to
change.

Content is provided "AS 15," without any express or implied warranties. Portions of this content are provided
by Gayot® and may not be used without written permission. Used hereunder by license. For Google “Maps
Terms of Use" click here: (http://maps.google.com/help/terms maps.htmi]. For "Map Legal Motices" click

booking efforts Concierge Company and American Express perform on your behalf, although you are
responsible for any purchases and/or shipping charges you authorize. Fees may apply for meetings and event
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planning. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for servicing purposes. American Express
acts solely as sales agent for travel suppliers and is not responsible for the actions or inactions of such
suppliers. We want you to be aware that certain suppliers pay us commissions and other incentives for
reaching sales targets or other goals, and may also provide incentives to our travel counselors, For more
information please visit www._americanexpress.com/travelterms California CST#1022318, Washington
UBI#E00-469-694, lowa TAHODZ, Nevada NV#2001-0126
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